
Place Rank Name Hometown DRAW 2 Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$ Advancing
1 9 BAILEY GUBERT/JACKIE CRAWFORD HUNGERFORD, TXSTEPHENVILLE, TX 24 6.14 1 $2,500.00 1
2 13 MEGAN GUNTER/KIM GRUBBS MCCAMMON, IDCALDWELL, ID 07 6.39 2 $1,000.00 2
3 7 JACKIE CRAWFORD/ANNETTE STAHL STEPHENVILLE, TXSALT FLAT, TX 08 7.03 3 $500.00
4 6 KYLIE MCLEAN/MEGAN GUNTER SAN TAN VALLEY, AZMCCAMMON, ID 13 7.88
5 11 QS KATELYN PERKINS/SHANNA PERKINS MORRISTOWN, AZMORRISTOWN, AZ 12 7.98
6 3 HOPE THOMPSON/RYLIE SMITH ABILENE, TXWHITSETT, TX 02 11.48
7 10 KAYELEN HELTON/LORRAINE MORENO STEPHENVILLE, TXMATHIS, TX 15 12.15
8 12 RYLEA FABRIZIO/DEBBIE FABRIZIO STEPHENVILLE, TXPUEBLO, CO 19 12.82
9 1 QS BEV ROBBINS/JESSY REMSBURG MUSCLE SHOALS, ALLEIGHTON, AL 09 13.29

10 15 AVERY FOEGELLE/ASPEN MILLER LOTT, TXSANTA FE, TX 27 13.29
11 16 CASSIDY KELLY/JENNA DALLYN SULPHUR, OKNANTON, AB 11 17.01
12 5 KENNA FRANCIS/WHITNEY DESALVO LAS VEGAS, NMWILMAR, AR 06 100.00
13 18 JIMMI JO MONTERA/MARTHA ANGELONE GREELEY, COSTEPHENVILLE, TX 29 100.00
14 20 QS CARSYN THARP/BAILEY GUBERT DAVIS CITY, IAHUNGERFORD, TX 28 100.00
15 8 CADEE WILLIAMS/DANIELLE LOWMAN WEATHERFORD, TXGILBERT, AZ 17 100.00
16 2 LARI DEE GUY/JIMMI JO MONTERA ABILENE, TXGREELEY, CO 20 100.00
17 4 LAURA MOTE/KAITLYN TORRES LLANO, TXALICE, TX 21 100.00
18 14 TAYLOR SCHMIDT/ERIN KING BARRHEAD ABWICKENBURG, AZ 05 100.00
19 17 MARTHA ANGELONE/LARI DEE GUY STEPHENVILLE, TXABILENE, TX 25 100.00
20 19 ANNETTE STAHL/RYLEA FABRIZIO SALT FLAT, TXSTEPHENVILLE, TX 03 100.00
21 21 SISSY RIEKEN/CADEE WILLIAMS ARP, TXWEATHERFORD, TX 10 100.00

SF Rank Name Hometown DRAW 1 DRAW 2 Rnd1 TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$ Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$ Ave
1 5 KENNA FRANCIS/WHITNEY DESALVO LAS VEGAS, NMWILMAR, AR 07 06 5.86 1 $2,500.00 100.00 105.86
1 1 QS BEV ROBBINS/JESSY REMSBURG MUSCLE SHOALS, ALLEIGHTON, AL 02 09 6.80 2 $1,000.00 13.29 20.09
2 9 BAILEY GUBERT/JACKIE CRAWFORD HUNGERFORD, TXSTEPHENVILLE, TX 29 24 100.00 6.14 1 $2,500.00 106.14
2 13 MEGAN GUNTER/KIM GRUBBS MCCAMMON, IDCALDWELL, ID 24 07 14.83 6.39 2 $1,000.00 21.22

a1 6 KYLIE MCLEAN/MEGAN GUNTER SAN TAN VALLEY, AZMCCAMMON, ID 17 13 6.85 3 $500.00 7.88 14.73
a2 7 JACKIE CRAWFORD/ANNETTE STAHL STEPHENVILLE, TXSALT FLAT, TX 15 08 8.83 7.03 3 $500.00 15.86
a3 11 QS KATELYN PERKINS/SHANNA PERKINS MORRISTOWN, AZMORRISTOWN, AZ 05 12 8.32 7.98 16.30
a4 3 HOPE THOMPSON/RYLIE SMITH ABILENE, TXWHITSETT, TX 21 02 9.20 11.48 20.68
a5 10 KAYELEN HELTON/LORRAINE MORENO STEPHENVILLE, TXMATHIS, TX 25 15 19.31 12.15 31.46
a6 18 JIMMI JO MONTERA/MARTHA ANGELONE GREELEY, COSTEPHENVILLE, TX 28 29 6.95 100.00 106.95
a7 20 QS CARSYN THARP/BAILEY GUBERT DAVIS CITY, IAHUNGERFORD, TX 06 28 9.22 100.00 109.22
a8 8 CADEE WILLIAMS/DANIELLE LOWMAN WEATHERFORD, TXGILBERT, AZ 11 17 12.20 100.00 112.20

12 RYLEA FABRIZIO/DEBBIE FABRIZIO STEPHENVILLE, TXPUEBLO, CO 08 19 100.00 12.82 112.82
15 AVERY FOEGELLE/ASPEN MILLER LOTT, TXSANTA FE, TX 19 27 100.00 13.29 113.29
16 CASSIDY KELLY/JENNA DALLYN SULPHUR, OKNANTON, AB 27 11 100.00 17.01 117.01
2 LARI DEE GUY/JIMMI JO MONTERA ABILENE, TXGREELEY, CO 09 20 100.00 100.00 200.00
4 LAURA MOTE/KAITLYN TORRES LLANO, TXALICE, TX 10 21 100.00 100.00 200.00

14 TAYLOR SCHMIDT/ERIN KING BARRHEAD ABWICKENBURG, AZ 03 05 100.00 100.00 200.00
17 MARTHA ANGELONE/LARI DEE GUY STEPHENVILLE, TXABILENE, TX 20 25 100.00 100.00 200.00
19 ANNETTE STAHL/RYLEA FABRIZIO SALT FLAT, TXSTEPHENVILLE, TX 13 03 100.00 100.00 200.00
21 SISSY RIEKEN/CADEE WILLIAMS ARP, TXWEATHERFORD, TX 12 10 100.00 100.00 200.00
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Place Rank Name Hometown DRAW 2 Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$ Advancing
1 8 RYLIE SMITH/HOPE THOMPSON WHITSETT, TXABILENE, TX 797 7.97 1 $2,500.00 1
2 1 QS SYDNEY BALL/SALLY BALL MAX MEADOWS, VAMAX MEADOWS, VA 548 8.12 2 $1,000.00 2
3 5 QS TRACEY NELSON/KAYLEE BILLINGSLEY MCDAVID, FLPHOENIX, AZ 27 8.25 3 $500.00
4 21 BAILEY BATES/ELAINA DAMANTE TOHATCHI, NMALMA, AR 128 8.26
5 13 QS KENNLEE TATE/KERSTI PASSIG SHALLOWATER, TXLAS VEGAS, NM 748 8.90
6 20 EMMA CARRELL/JAYME MARCRUM STEPHENVILLE, TXSPRINGTOWN, TX 13 10.47
7 18 ALEX LOISELLE/MARYANN MILLER DECATUR, TXCAVE CREEK, AZ 24 12.75
8 16 KAITLYN TORRES/KATE MOTE ALICE, TXLLANO, TX 12 12.86
9 7 MARYANN MILLER/HEATHER ROGERS CAVE CREEK, AZROUND ROCK, AZ 961 13.39
10 10 ANN EGUSQUIZA/PATTI MCCUTCHEN STEPHENVILLE, TXALMA, AR 01 13.82
11 15 SHANNA PERKINS/KATELYN PERKINS MORRISTOWN, AZMORRISTOWN, AZ 7 14.81
12 19 JJ HAMPTON/BAILEY BATES STEPHENVILLE, TXTOHATCHI, NM 28 100.00 2
13 14 MADISON WEBB/KENNLEE TATE WILMAR, ARSHALLOWATER, TX 347 100.00
14 17 MICHAELA PONCE/RENEA BOLLING COLLINSVILLE, TXCHECOTAH, OK 746 100.00
15 12 JESSICA BOLERJACK/JAYCIE BURCH GILLETTE, WYGILLETTE, WY 62 100.00
16 2 QS KAY STEVENS/KELLY SNOW MAQUOKETA, IAVIRGINIA, IL 741 100.00
17 3 SHELBY MANN/TAMARA MANN SHERIDAN, WYSHERIDAN, WY 18 100.00
18 4 QS KELSEY BARRY/KYANA HAMPTON CHARLOTTE, TXFAIRVIEW, MT NT 100.00
19 6 EMME COLVARD/LENAY WILLIE CRUMPLER, NCMAGDALENA, NM 67 100.00
20 9 RENEA BOLLING/RYLEE GEORGE CHECOTAH, OKOAKDALE, CA 37 100.00
21 11 JAYME MARCRUM/CHRISTIE MCCLARY SPRINGTOWN, TXVALLEY VIEW, TX 6 100.00

SF Rank Name Hometown DRAW 1 DRAW 2 Rnd1 TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$ Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$ Ave
1 5 QS TRACEY NELSON/KAYLEE BILLINGSLEY MCDAVID, FLPHOENIX, AZ 6 27 9.52 1 $2,500.00 8.25 3 $500.00 17.77
1 19 JJ HAMPTON/BAILEY BATES STEPHENVILLE, TXTOHATCHI, NM 13 28 12.05 2 $1,000.00 100.00 112.05
2 8 RYLIE SMITH/HOPE THOMPSON WHITSETT, TXABILENE, TX 347 797 100.00 7.97 1 $2,500.00 107.97
2 1 QS SYDNEY BALL/SALLY BALL MAX MEADOWS, VAMAX MEADOWS, VA 797 548 100.00 8.12 2 $1,000.00 108.12
A1 16 KAITLYN TORRES/KATE MOTE ALICE, TXLLANO, TX 62 12 13.04 12.86 25.90
A2 20 EMMA CARRELL/JAYME MARCRUM STEPHENVILLE, TXSPRINGTOWN, TX 01 13 16.59 10.47 27.06
A3 10 ANN EGUSQUIZA/PATTI MCCUTCHEN STEPHENVILLE, TXALMA, AR 961 01 14.22 13.82 28.04
A4 15 SHANNA PERKINS/KATELYN PERKINS MORRISTOWN, AZMORRISTOWN, AZ 128 7 14.39 14.81 29.20
A5 21 BAILEY BATES/ELAINA DAMANTE TOHATCHI, NMALMA, AR 741 128 100.00 8.26 108.26
A6 13 QS KENNLEE TATE/KERSTI PASSIG SHALLOWATER, TXLAS VEGAS, NM 18 748 100.00 8.90 108.90
A7 14 MADISON WEBB/KENNLEE TATE WILMAR, ARSHALLOWATER, TX 7 347 12.41 3 $500.00 100.00 112.41
A8 18 ALEX LOISELLE/MARYANN MILLER DECATUR, TXCAVE CREEK, AZ 12 24 100.00 12.75 112.75

7 MARYANN MILLER/HEATHER ROGERS CAVE CREEK, AZROUND ROCK, AZ NT 961 100.00 13.39 113.39
17 MICHAELA PONCE/RENEA BOLLING COLLINSVILLE, TXCHECOTAH, OK 548 746 15.55 100.00 115.55
12 JESSICA BOLERJACK/JAYCIE BURCH GILLETTE, WYGILLETTE, WY 746 62 15.61 100.00 115.61

2 QS KAY STEVENS/KELLY SNOW MAQUOKETA, IAVIRGINIA, IL 37 741 100.00 100.00 200.00
3 SHELBY MANN/TAMARA MANN SHERIDAN, WYSHERIDAN, WY 28 18 100.00 100.00 200.00

4 QS KELSEY BARRY/KYANA HAMPTON CHARLOTTE, TXFAIRVIEW, MT 748 NT 100.00 100.00 200.00
6 EMME COLVARD/LENAY WILLIE CRUMPLER, NCMAGDALENA, NM 24 67 100.00 100.00 200.00
9 RENEA BOLLING/RYLEE GEORGE CHECOTAH, OKOAKDALE, CA 27 37 100.00 100.00 200.00

11 JAYME MARCRUM/CHRISTIE MCCLARY SPRINGTOWN, TXVALLEY VIEW, TX 67 6 100.00 100.00 200.00
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